Midwest Rio Games

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

1/31/2016

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Nate Eckert XCEL 8.50 8.50 8.20 25.20 0.00 25.20

997154 Level 8.80 8.60 8.40 25.80 51.00 0.00 25.80 51.00 1
Macie Kasting XCEL 8.20 8.00 8.30 24.50 0.00 24.50

429090 Level 8.80 8.60 8.80 26.20 50.70 0.00 26.20 50.70 2
Devon Gordon XCEL 8.60 8.50 8.40 25.50 0.00 25.50

964489 Level 8.20 8.60 8.30 25.10 50.60 0.00 25.10 50.60 3
Samantha Camfield XCEL 8.20 8.30 8.30 24.80 0.00 24.80

465291 Level 8.40 8.40 8.60 25.40 50.20 0.00 25.40 50.20 4
Jordan Ring XCEL 8.10 8.20 8.20 24.50 0.00 24.50

596621 Level 8.70 8.30 8.40 25.40 49.90 0.00 25.40 49.90 5
Jessie Yarbrough XCEL 8.00 8.00 7.70 23.70 0.00 23.70

467598 Level 8.30 8.10 8.10 24.50 48.20 0.00 24.50 48.20 6
Nikki Linsenbardt XCEL 8.90 9.10 9.10 27.10 0.00 27.10

652147 Level 8.60 8.60 8.30 25.50 52.60 0.00 25.50 52.60 1
Delaney Werner XCEL 8.70 8.80 8.60 26.10 0.00 26.10

640939 Level 7.90 7.70 7.40 23.00 49.10 0.00 23.00 49.10 2
Brayden Escher XCEL 9.20 9.40 9.30 27.90 0.00 27.90

997155 Level 9.40 9.50 9.20 28.10 56.00 0.00 28.10 56.00 1
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Sara Kump WVTG 8.30 8.00 8.00 24.30 3.70 28.00
257178 Level 10 9.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 51.20 4.10 31.00 59.00 1
Maya John WVTG 8.50 8.60 8.40 25.50 0.00 25.50
660329 Level 6 8.80 9.10 8.90 26.80 52.30 0.00 26.80 52.30 1
Hannah Colburn WVTG 8.40 8.70 8.10 25.20 0.00 25.20
658620 Level 6 8.60 8.30 8.40 25.30 50.50 0.00 25.30 50.50 2
Alayla Connelly WVTG 8.40 8.30 8.10 24.80 0.00 24.80
1022348 Level 6 8.60 8.40 8.40 25.40 50.20 0.00 25.40 50.20 3
Addison Gremore WVTG 9.10 9.00 8.90 27.00 0.00 27.00
658628 Level 5 8.70 8.60 8.30 25.60 52.60 0.00 25.60 52.60 1
Taya Miller WVTG 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.00 28.20
658618 Level 4 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 56.50 0.00 28.30 56.50 1
Ellie Connor WVTG 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 27.50
658623 Level 4 9.20 9.40 9.30 27.90 55.40 0.00 27.90 55.40 2
Bella Loveless WVTG 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 0.00 27.60
658624 Level 4 9.10 9.00 9.30 27.40 55.00 0.00 27.40 55.00 3
Preslee Garner WVTG 9.10 8.90 9.10 27.10 0.00 27.10
981896 Level 4 9.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 54.20 0.00 27.10 54.20 4
Benny Herrick WVTG 8.60 8.50 8.60 25.70 0.00 25.70
986115 Level 4 8.90 9.00 9.00 26.90 52.60 0.00 26.90 52.60 5
Sophia Connor WVTG 7.70 7.70 7.80 23.20 0.00 23.20
658622 Level 4 7.60 7.60 7.70 22.90 46.10 0.00 22.90 46.10 6
Jessica Riggs WVTG 9.00 9.20 8.90 27.10 0.00 27.10
Level 3 9.10 9.00 8.90 27.00 54.10 0.00 27.00 54.10 1
Lauren Weiner WVTG 8.50 8.90 8.60 26.00 0.00 26.00
1033100 Level 3 8.80 8.50 9.10 26.40 52.40 0.00 26.40 52.40 2
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Isabelle Seipts WTA 8.60 8.30 8.30 25.20 0.00 25.20
983204 Level 8 8.20 7.80 7.90 23.90 49.10 2.30 26.20 51.40 1
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Tstars
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Courtney Holetzky Tstars 8.80 8.50 8.60 25.90 3.90 29.80

257313 Level 10 8.90 8.60 8.80 26.30 52.20 4.10 30.40 60.20 1
Aaliyah O'Leary Tstars 8.70 9.00 8.70 26.40 0.00 26.40

963090 Level 8 8.70 9.00 8.70 26.40 52.80 2.20 28.60 55.00 1
Kenya Washington Tstars 8.60 8.50 8.30 25.40 0.00 25.40

980572 Level 8 8.20 7.70 8.00 23.90 49.30 2.20 26.10 51.50 2
Meghan McCurdy Tstars 8.50 8.50 8.20 25.20 0.00 25.20

963087 Level 7 8.10 8.00 8.10 24.20 49.40 0.00 24.20 49.40 1
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Rachael Rippy TOP 8.70 8.40 8.90 26.00 0.00 26.00

253546 Level 8.40 8.10 8.20 24.70 50.70 2.60 27.30 53.30 1
Brianne Struck TOP 8.50 8.20 8.50 25.20 0.00 25.20

650374 Level 8.30 8.60 8.50 25.40 50.60 0.00 25.40 50.60 1
Meredith Hogue TOP 7.70 7.80 7.40 22.90 0.00 22.90

586399 Level 7.90 7.80 7.50 23.20 46.10 0.00 23.20 46.10 2
Payton Turk TOP 7.90 7.80 7.60 23.30 0.00 23.30

586430 Level 6.60 7.20 6.90 20.70 44.00 0.00 20.70 44.00 3
Emily Landers TOP 8.30 8.00 8.10 24.40 0.00 24.40

645875 Level 8.70 8.80 8.70 26.20 50.60 0.00 26.20 50.60 1
Nate Stearns TOP 8.00 7.60 7.90 23.50 0.00 23.50

1025197 Level 8.00 8.10 8.30 24.40 47.90 0.00 24.40 47.90 2
Olivia King TOP 7.80 7.60 7.70 23.10 0.00 23.10

586403 Level 7.70 7.70 7.80 23.20 46.30 0.00 23.20 46.30 3
Ava King TOP 9.10 9.00 8.90 27.00 0.00 27.00

986050 Level 8.60 8.70 8.50 25.80 52.80 0.00 25.80 52.80 1
Kayla Kamphaus TOP 8.20 8.00 8.10 24.30 0.00 24.30

978973 Level 8.40 8.70 8.20 25.30 49.60 0.00 25.30 49.60 2
Betty Kennerly TOP 8.70 8.70 8.50 25.90 0.00 25.90

650392 Level 8.00 7.90 7.60 23.50 49.40 0.00 23.50 49.40 3
Scout Rouley TOP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1031571 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4
Katie Landers TOP 9.10 9.00 8.90 27.00 0.00 27.00

1025195 Level 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 54.40 0.00 27.40 54.40 1
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Abby Ballengee TE 8.10 8.30 8.10 24.50 0.00 24.50

427269 Level 8.30 8.10 8.10 24.50 49.00 2.10 26.60 51.10 1
Macy Niehaus TE 8.50 8.80 9.00 26.30 0.00 26.30

623044 Level 8.60 8.80 9.00 26.40 52.70 0.00 26.40 52.70 1
Jocelyn Helms TE 8.40 8.50 8.10 25.00 0.00 25.00

978194 Level 8.70 8.40 8.70 25.80 50.80 0.00 25.80 50.80 2
Ava Truelove TE 9.00 8.90 8.90 26.80 0.00 26.80

978193 Level 8.30 8.20 8.10 24.60 51.40 0.00 24.60 51.40 1
Grace Drew TE 8.30 8.30 8.40 25.00 0.00 25.00

1008309 Level 8.00 7.90 8.30 24.20 49.20 0.00 24.20 49.20 1
Jacelynn Theroff TE 8.00 7.90 7.90 23.80 0.00 23.80

1008307 Level 8.20 8.30 8.00 24.50 48.30 0.00 24.50 48.30 2
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Mia Pignotti SGA 8.40 8.50 8.40 25.30 0.00 25.30

541981 Level 8.60 8.50 8.30 25.40 50.70 2.30 27.70 53.00 1
Hannah Richey SGA 8.70 8.30 8.60 25.60 0.00 25.60

541982 Level 7.20 7.20 6.90 21.30 46.90 2.10 23.40 49.00 2
Rachel Schachter SGA 7.80 8.00 7.90 23.70 0.00 23.70

656782 Level 7.70 7.90 7.90 23.50 47.20 0.00 23.50 47.20 1
Alaina Hurley SGA 8.40 8.70 8.40 25.50 0.00 25.50

541971 Level 8.60 8.80 8.60 26.00 51.50 0.00 26.00 51.50 1
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Scamps
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Brianne King Scamps 4.30 4.00 4.00 12.30 0.00 12.30

913920 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.30 0.00 0.00 12.30
Autumn Jacobi Scamps 8.10 7.80 8.10 24.00 0.00 24.00

1037512 Level 8.20 8.40 8.50 25.10 49.10 0.00 25.10 49.10
Arianna Gunderson Scamps 9.40 9.00 9.10 27.50 0.00 27.50

493435 Level 9.00 8.80 8.50 26.30 53.80 0.00 26.30 53.80
Hannah Wade Scamps 9.20 9.20 9.10 27.50 0.00 27.50

992586 Level 8.70 8.90 8.40 26.00 53.50 0.00 26.00 53.50
Eliana Guadarrama Scamps 9.00 8.80 8.70 26.50 0.00 26.50

612967 Level 8.90 8.60 8.50 26.00 52.50 0.00 26.00 52.50
Riley Bethke Scamps 8.90 9.00 9.10 27.00 0.00 27.00

659062 Level 8.30 8.60 8.40 25.30 52.30 0.00 25.30 52.30
Hannah Noel Sieber Scamps 9.10 9.10 8.90 27.10 0.00 27.10

541873 Level 8.30 8.30 8.20 24.80 51.90 0.00 24.80 51.90
Paige Johnson Scamps 8.80 8.70 8.60 26.10 0.00 26.10

939713 Level 8.20 8.20 7.90 24.30 50.40 0.00 24.30 50.40
Marcus Andrews Scamps 9.10 9.10 9.00 27.20 0.00 27.20

1036840 Level 6.20 6.20 6.10 18.50 45.70 0.00 18.50 45.70
Alexis Mueller Scamps 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 27.80

970895 Level 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 56.10 0.00 28.30 56.10
Kaylee Buntrock Scamps 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 27.70

992552 Level 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 56.00 0.00 28.30 56.00
Emily Conigiaro Scamps 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 27.70

612961 Level 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 55.80 0.00 28.10 55.80
Montana Hacker Scamps 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30

998697 Level 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 54.30 0.00 27.00 54.30
Nicole Boero Scamps 9.20 9.30 9.10 27.60 0.00 27.60

999920 Level 8.90 9.00 8.60 26.50 54.10 0.00 26.50 54.10
Izabella Buel Scamps 8.30 8.30 8.30 24.90 0.00 24.90

992551 Level 8.50 8.30 8.20 25.00 49.90 0.00 25.00 49.90
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Scamps
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Rylee Pearson Scamps 8.30 8.70 8.60 25.60 0.00 25.60

1000760 Level 3 8.60 8.80 8.60 26.00 51.60 0.00 26.00 51.60 1
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)
PLT&T

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Jonah Brue PLT&T 9.10 9.00 8.80 26.90 0.00 26.90
982414 Level 5 8.40 8.60 8.10 25.10 52.00 0.00 25.10 52.00 1
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Laila Whitted ONE 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00 27.60

1032872 Level 9.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 54.70 0.00 27.10 54.70 1
Jordyn Clark ONE 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 27.00

1032873 Level 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 54.30 0.00 27.30 54.30 2
Audrey Zirbel ONE 9.00 9.00 9.10 27.10 0.00 27.10

1031968 Level 8.90 8.70 8.80 26.40 53.50 0.00 26.40 53.50 3
Crystal Kennedy ONE 8.90 8.90 9.00 26.80 0.00 26.80

1032324 Level 8.30 8.20 8.30 24.80 51.60 0.00 24.80 51.60 4
Alahsaundra Rogers ONE 7.70 7.60 7.70 23.00 0.00 23.00

1030947 Level 7.70 7.60 7.70 23.00 46.00 0.00 23.00 46.00 5
Sylia Morgan-West ONE 9.00 8.90 8.80 26.70 0.00 26.70

1030949 Level 9.00 8.70 8.80 26.50 53.20 0.00 26.50 53.20 1
Aryaunna Frazier ONE 8.90 9.00 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90

1034242 Level 8.50 8.60 8.30 25.40 52.30 0.00 25.40 52.30 2
lyonnah Frazier ONE 8.70 8.90 8.70 26.30 0.00 26.30

1034241 Level 8.50 8.60 8.50 25.60 51.90 0.00 25.60 51.90 3
Casey Estock ONE 8.50 8.80 8.80 26.10 0.00 26.10

955486 Level 8.40 8.80 8.50 25.70 51.80 0.00 25.70 51.80 4
Charlotte Torrez ONE 8.20 8.00 8.40 24.60 0.00 24.60

1030957 Level 8.30 8.40 8.50 25.20 49.80 0.00 25.20 49.80 1
Cassidy Young ONE 8.00 7.90 8.20 24.10 0.00 24.10

1032170 Level 8.20 8.20 8.30 24.70 48.80 0.00 24.70 48.80 2
Aniyah Wesco ONE 8.20 8.30 8.30 24.80 0.00 24.80

1030952 Level 7.20 7.10 7.10 21.40 46.20 0.00 21.40 46.20 3
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Abigail Castellanos MWT 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 28.00

538005 Level 9.20 9.30 9.40 27.90 55.90 2.50 30.40 58.40 1
Shelby Noonan MWT 9.30 9.00 9.20 27.50 0.00 27.50

537406 Level 9.00 8.80 8.80 26.60 54.10 3.20 29.80 57.30 2
Grace Mills MWT 8.90 8.90 9.00 26.80 0.00 26.80

537416 Level 8.40 8.90 8.60 25.90 52.70 2.50 28.40 55.20 3
Grace Curletti MWT 7.60 7.30 7.70 22.60 0.00 22.60

538006 Level 7.40 7.90 7.60 22.90 45.50 2.50 25.40 48.00 4
Aidan Blaze MWT 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.10

479271 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.10 5
Zuzu Smith MWT 9.50 9.10 9.40 28.00 0.00 28.00

968179 Level 9.30 9.30 9.50 28.10 56.10 2.20 30.30 58.30 1
Nakyah Pennington MWT 9.10 9.00 9.40 27.50 0.00 27.50

653562 Level 9.10 9.40 9.60 28.10 55.60 2.20 30.30 57.80 2
Emma Speck MWT 9.10 9.20 9.00 27.30 0.00 27.30

538009 Level 8.80 8.90 8.60 26.30 53.60 2.30 28.60 55.90 3
Sara Rivera MWT 8.70 8.60 9.00 26.30 0.00 26.30

968177 Level 8.90 9.10 9.00 27.00 53.30 2.60 29.60 55.90 4
Anna Scott Hand MWT 8.60 8.80 8.40 25.80 0.00 25.80

269720 Level 8.90 8.80 8.50 26.20 52.00 2.30 28.50 54.30 5
Mia Rodriguez MWT 8.80 8.90 9.00 26.70 0.00 26.70

537385 Level 8.00 7.90 8.10 24.00 50.70 2.20 26.20 52.90 6
Ty Johnson MWT 9.10 9.00 8.80 26.90 0.00 26.90

654130 Level 4.50 4.80 4.40 13.70 40.60 0.70 14.40 41.30 7
Caitlyn Scollard MWT 8.60 8.90 9.10 26.60 0.00 26.60

1021836 Level 8.50 8.50 8.60 25.60 52.20 0.00 25.60 52.20 1
Georgia Cappas MWT 9.20 9.00 9.20 27.40 0.00 27.40

589368 Level 9.30 9.40 9.50 28.20 55.60 0.00 28.20 55.60 1
Kiron Rodgers MWT 9.00 8.70 8.70 26.40 0.00 26.40

968169 Level 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 54.00 0.00 27.60 54.00 2
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Savannah Snyder MWT 8.90 9.00 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90
975315 Level 8.80 9.00 8.90 26.70 53.60 0.00 26.70 53.60 3
Michael Kennedy MWT 8.70 8.90 8.80 26.40 0.00 26.40
589358 Level 8.60 8.70 8.70 26.00 52.40 0.00 26.00 52.40 4
Alexandra Rhodes MWT 7.90 7.90 7.70 23.50 0.00 23.50
1039783 Level 9.00 8.90 8.60 26.50 50.00 0.00 26.50 50.00 5
William Hazel MWT 9.20 9.30 9.40 27.90 0.00 27.90
975324 Level 8.90 8.90 9.10 26.90 54.80 0.00 26.90 54.80 1
Jorianna Hazel MWT 9.30 9.30 9.00 27.60 0.00 27.60
1034269 Level 9.10 9.00 8.80 26.90 54.50 0.00 26.90 54.50 2
Aiden Shackleton MWT 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40
1021840 Level 8.80 8.80 8.90 26.50 53.90 0.00 26.50 53.90 3
Kanye Rodgers MWT 9.00 9.00 9.10 27.10 0.00 27.10
968175 Level 8.70 8.90 8.90 26.50 53.60 0.00 26.50 53.60 4
Brooklyn Majka MWT 8.90 9.10 9.20 27.20 0.00 27.20
653542 Level 8.50 9.00 8.80 26.30 53.50 0.00 26.30 53.50 5
Brenna Grooms MWT 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 27.70
1021825 Level 8.40 8.50 8.40 25.30 53.00 0.00 25.30 53.00 6
Addison Karagias MWT 9.00 8.90 8.90 26.80 0.00 26.80
653544 Level 8.60 8.70 8.50 25.80 52.60 0.00 25.80 52.60 7
Loghan Majka MWT 8.90 8.80 8.80 26.50 0.00 26.50
653543 Level 8.60 8.60 8.60 25.80 52.30 0.00 25.80 52.30 8
Leyiani Piceno MWT 8.90 9.00 9.10 27.00 0.00 27.00
Level 8.30 8.20 8.50 25.00 52.00 0.00 25.00 52.00 9
Azzie Cochrum MWT 8.80 8.70 9.00 26.50 0.00 26.50
653546 Level 8.30 8.00 8.40 24.70 51.20 0.00 24.70 51.20 10
Hannah Holland MWT 8.70 8.40 8.50 25.60 0.00 25.60
968142 Level 8.50 8.50 8.20 25.20 50.80 0.00 25.20 50.80 11
Ali Smith MWT 9.40 9.50 9.30 28.20 0.00 28.20
Level 9.60 9.50 9.40 28.50 56.70 0.00 28.50 56.70 1
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Kionna Rodgers MWT 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 28.00

1021835 Level 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 56.10 0.00 28.10 56.10 2
Adriana Baca MWT 9.20 9.30 9.40 27.90 0.00 27.90

975325 Level 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 56.10 0.00 28.20 56.10 3
Althea Zinmer MWT 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.00 28.10

968184 Level 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.00 56.10 0.00 28.00 56.10 3
Rhain Harris MWT 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 28.00

1021829 Level 9.30 9.10 9.40 27.80 55.80 0.00 27.80 55.80 4
Andre Harris MWT 9.20 9.30 9.10 27.60 0.00 27.60

968191 Level 9.00 9.30 9.10 27.40 55.00 0.00 27.40 55.00 5
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
James Brown MCG 8.30 7.80 8.00 24.10 0.00 24.10

936037 Level 8.10 8.00 7.90 24.00 48.10 2.30 26.30 50.40 1
Sydney Buchanan MCG 7.70 7.20 7.40 22.30 0.00 22.30

518757 Level 7.00 6.80 6.80 20.60 42.90 2.30 22.90 45.20 2
KC Kelly MCG 9.20 9.10 9.00 27.30 0.00 27.30

657683 Level 8.80 8.90 8.80 26.50 53.80 0.00 26.50 53.80 1
Ema Shinker MCG 9.00 8.80 8.80 26.60 0.00 26.60

1018787 Level 8.50 8.50 8.60 25.60 52.20 0.00 25.60 52.20 2
Makenna Woods MCG 8.90 8.90 8.80 26.60 0.00 26.60

662888 Level 8.40 8.20 8.00 24.60 51.20 0.00 24.60 51.20 3
Courney Raup MCG 8.60 8.70 9.00 26.30 0.00 26.30

981909 Level 7.70 7.50 7.60 22.80 49.10 0.00 22.80 49.10 1
Ivy Lamson MCG 8.20 8.20 8.10 24.50 0.00 24.50

1036101 Level 7.70 7.70 7.70 23.10 47.60 0.00 23.10 47.60 2
Alexis York MCG 9.00 8.90 9.20 27.10 0.00 27.10

1036103 Level 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 54.40 0.00 27.30 54.40 1
Melanie Lamson MCG 8.60 8.90 8.80 26.30 0.00 26.30

1036100 Level 8.50 8.50 8.30 25.30 51.60 0.00 25.30 51.60 2
Esme Lamson MCG 8.90 9.00 8.90 26.80 0.00 26.80

1036102 Level 8.30 8.00 8.20 24.50 51.30 0.00 24.50 51.30 3
Kayden Kelly MCG 7.70 8.00 8.30 24.00 0.00 24.00

657681 Level 8.20 7.80 8.10 24.10 48.10 0.00 24.10 48.10 4
Naomi Davis MCG 7.80 7.80 8.20 23.80 0.00 23.80

981910 Level 7.20 7.20 7.20 21.60 45.40 0.00 21.60 45.40 1
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Reese Nichols KPT 8.40 8.70 8.70 25.80 0.00 25.80

1012305 Level 8.40 8.90 8.70 26.00 51.80 2.30 28.30 54.10 1
Gabrielle Kreke KPT 7.70 7.50 7.80 23.00 0.00 23.00

1012312 Level 7.30 7.20 7.10 21.60 44.60 2.20 23.80 46.80 2
Jillian Jones-Pschirrer KPT 8.60 8.40 8.10 25.10 0.00 25.10

982017 Level 8.20 7.80 8.00 24.00 49.10 0.00 24.00 49.10 1
Macee Rodman KPT 8.60 8.50 8.90 26.00 0.00 26.00

1012308 Level 8.80 9.00 9.00 26.80 52.80 0.00 26.80 52.80 1
Grace Neville KPT 8.50 8.40 8.20 25.10 0.00 25.10

1034243 Level 8.70 9.00 8.90 26.60 51.70 0.00 26.60 51.70 2
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Bridgett Hunziker JJ 8.70 8.90 8.70 26.30 0.00 26.30

223422 Level 8.70 8.80 8.70 26.20 52.50 2.20 28.40 54.70 1
McKenna Dorty JJ 8.20 8.30 8.20 24.70 0.00 24.70

478418 Level 8.30 8.10 8.20 24.60 49.30 2.10 26.70 51.40 2
Madalyn Fitzanko JJ 8.40 8.10 8.20 24.70 0.00 24.70

256055 Level 7.90 7.90 8.00 23.80 48.50 2.10 25.90 50.60 3
Ryleigh Warden JJ 8.90 8.50 8.60 26.00 0.00 26.00

587816 Level 8.10 8.00 8.40 24.50 50.50 0.00 24.50 50.50 1
Mikayla Ott JJ 8.00 8.00 8.20 24.20 0.00 24.20

560753 Level 8.50 8.70 8.60 25.80 50.00 0.00 25.80 50.00 2
Amber Lee JJ 8.50 8.60 8.60 25.70 0.00 25.70

651551 Level 7.70 7.50 8.00 23.20 48.90 0.00 23.20 48.90 3
Greenly Woker JJ 8.50 8.10 8.40 25.00 0.00 25.00

591763 Level 7.80 7.60 7.70 23.10 48.10 0.00 23.10 48.10 4
Pheona Warden JJ 8.40 8.50 8.80 25.70 0.00 25.70

591769 Level 8.80 8.80 9.00 26.60 52.30 0.00 26.60 52.30 1
Ella Dannhorn JJ 8.60 8.30 8.30 25.20 0.00 25.20

591768 Level 8.90 9.00 8.80 26.70 51.90 0.00 26.70 51.90 2
Addison Bausman JJ 9.40 9.30 9.10 27.80 0.00 27.80

597494 Level 9.10 9.10 8.80 27.00 54.80 0.00 27.00 54.80 1
Brady Schaller JJ 9.20 9.40 9.00 27.60 0.00 27.60

394045 Level 8.90 8.90 8.90 26.70 54.30 0.00 26.70 54.30 2
Rowan Cottrell JJ 9.20 9.00 9.00 27.20 0.00 27.20

963734 Level 8.90 9.00 8.70 26.60 53.80 0.00 26.60 53.80 3
Rachel Kloster JJ 9.40 9.00 9.10 27.50 0.00 27.50

660622 Level 9.00 8.80 8.50 26.30 53.80 0.00 26.30 53.80 3
Tarik Hansson JJ 8.80 8.70 8.70 26.20 0.00 26.20

657752 Level 8.10 8.30 8.60 25.00 51.20 0.00 25.00 51.20 4
Brianna Fish JJ 9.30 9.20 9.00 27.50 0.00 27.50

657744 Level 7.30 7.30 7.00 21.60 49.10 0.00 21.60 49.10 5
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Jolene Weerda JJ 9.30 9.50 9.50 28.30 0.00 28.30

591761 Level 4 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 55.90 0.00 27.60 55.90 1
Brenden Carlson JJ 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00 27.60

657746 Level 4 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 55.10 0.00 27.50 55.10 2
Brooke Cottrell JJ 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.00 28.20

1031642 Level 4 7.80 7.80 7.80 23.40 51.60 0.00 23.40 51.60 3
Elena Warner JJ 7.70 7.80 7.70 23.20 0.00 23.20

651552 Level 4 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 50.80 0.00 27.60 50.80 4
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Ivan Corral ICE 8.70 8.30 8.40 25.40 0.00 25.40

656774 Level 8.40 8.40 8.30 25.10 50.50 0.00 25.10 50.50 1
Daniel Nelson ICE 8.30 8.10 8.20 24.60 0.00 24.60

656781 Level 8.50 8.60 8.40 25.50 50.10 0.00 25.50 50.10 2
Demarcus Linzy ICE 8.30 8.40 8.30 25.00 0.00 25.00

654466 Level 8.20 8.10 8.00 24.30 49.30 0.00 24.30 49.30 3
Alex Kominowski ICE 8.60 8.40 8.60 25.60 0.00 25.60

1040358 Level 7.90 7.60 7.80 23.30 48.90 0.00 23.30 48.90 4
Nathan Aguas ICE 7.70 7.70 7.90 23.30 0.00 23.30

656771 Level 7.80 7.80 7.80 23.40 46.70 0.00 23.40 46.70 5
Marcus Rias ICE 8.00 7.90 8.00 23.90 0.00 23.90

1040360 Level 7.90 7.30 7.60 22.80 46.70 0.00 22.80 46.70 6
Rebekka Rantanen ICE 7.40 7.30 7.50 22.20 0.00 22.20

656783 Level 8.10 8.20 7.80 24.10 46.30 0.00 24.10 46.30 7
Jeremiah Lewis ICE 7.20 7.30 7.50 22.00 0.00 22.00

1040360 Level 7.60 7.30 7.80 22.70 44.70 0.00 22.70 44.70 8
Evan Borneman ICE 8.30 8.50 8.70 25.50 0.00 25.50

981109 Level 8.80 8.70 8.60 26.10 51.60 0.00 26.10 51.60 1
Nicholas Litvinsev ICE 8.50 8.60 8.40 25.50 0.00 25.50

658610 Level 8.70 8.50 8.50 25.70 51.20 0.00 25.70 51.20 2
Alex Spires ICE 8.10 8.30 8.10 24.50 0.00 24.50

1036946 Level 8.30 8.10 8.20 24.60 49.10 0.00 24.60 49.10 3
Freddy Yang ICE 7.60 7.50 7.60 22.70 0.00 22.70

1036953 Level 8.40 8.10 8.40 24.90 47.60 0.00 24.90 47.60 4
Chloe Davis ICE 9.20 9.00 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30

981112 Level 8.80 8.60 8.70 26.10 53.40 0.00 26.10 53.40 1
Megan Charapata ICE 9.20 9.10 8.90 27.20 0.00 27.20

1036948 Level 8.60 8.80 8.50 25.90 53.10 0.00 25.90 53.10 2
Kayla Ratsamy ICE 9.10 8.90 8.80 26.80 0.00 26.80

1037196 Level 8.90 8.80 8.50 26.20 53.00 0.00 26.20 53.00 3
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Talia Mayer ICE 8.80 8.80 8.80 26.40 0.00 26.40

1036951 Level 8.40 8.20 8.40 25.00 51.40 0.00 25.00 51.40 4
Elliana Mayer ICE 8.80 8.70 9.00 26.50 0.00 26.50

1036952 Level 9.00 8.90 9.30 27.20 53.70 0.00 27.20 53.70 1
Alaina Cruz ICE 8.80 8.50 8.60 25.90 0.00 25.90

1036949 Level 8.60 8.40 8.50 25.50 51.40 0.00 25.50 51.40 1
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

HINRG
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Gracyn Pietrusinski HINRG 8.30 8.50 8.20 25.00 0.00 25.00

286905 Level 8.40 8.90 8.60 25.90 50.90 0.00 25.90 50.90 1
Lindsey Colona HINRG 8.30 8.60 8.10 25.00 0.00 25.00

1019225 Level 8.60 8.50 8.60 25.70 50.70 0.00 25.70 50.70 2
Anna Cichelero HINRG 8.30 8.40 8.00 24.70 0.00 24.70

465287 Level 8.60 8.40 8.80 25.80 50.50 0.00 25.80 50.50 3
Natalie Woodford HINRG 8.10 7.80 7.90 23.80 0.00 23.80

516206 Level 8.60 8.40 8.60 25.60 49.40 0.00 25.60 49.40 4
Ella Luvai HINRG 7.90 7.60 7.80 23.30 0.00 23.30

970430 Level 8.40 8.60 8.50 25.50 48.80 0.00 25.50 48.80 5
Payden Pietrusinski HINRG 9.20 9.20 9.00 27.40 0.00 27.40

509757 Level 8.80 8.50 8.50 25.80 53.20 0.00 25.80 53.20 1
Violet Albitar HINRG 9.00 9.00 8.70 26.70 0.00 26.70

1017605 Level 8.50 8.40 8.30 25.20 51.90 0.00 25.20 51.90 2
Ashlee Witzman HINRG 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 28.30

467372 Level 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 56.60 0.00 28.30 56.60 1
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Sydney Wilson GETC 8.10 7.70 7.80 23.60 0.00 23.60

660302 Level 7.00 6.70 7.00 20.70 44.30 0.00 20.70 44.30 1
Rachel Samet GETC 7.70 7.50 7.20 22.40 0.00 22.40

974059 Level 7.10 6.70 7.00 20.80 43.20 0.00 20.80 43.20 2
Maggie Kelley GETC 7.70 7.70 7.40 22.80 0.00 22.80

974058 Level 6.40 6.60 6.70 19.70 42.50 0.00 19.70 42.50 3
Skylar Dixon GETC 8.20 8.00 8.00 24.20 0.00 24.20

1001859 Level 7.60 7.90 7.60 23.10 47.30 0.00 23.10 47.30 1
Za'nyah Largent GETC 7.30 7.20 7.10 21.60 0.00 21.60

1030459 Level 7.70 7.40 7.60 22.70 44.30 0.00 22.70 44.30 2
Jenna Mullins GETC 8.60 8.50 8.60 25.70 0.00 25.70

1006995 Level 8.20 7.90 8.00 24.10 49.80 0.00 24.10 49.80 1
Maria Payne GETC 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 0.00 27.20

1001860 Level 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 55.00 0.00 27.80 55.00 1
Blake Heinonen GETC 8.70 8.60 8.70 26.00 0.00 26.00

1001857 Level 8.30 8.20 8.20 24.70 50.70 0.00 24.70 50.70 2

Wednesday, February 03, 2016

Page 22 of 36




All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Connor Langsford GEIST 8.70 8.40 8.40 25.50 0.00 25.50
515923 Level 8.80 8.60 8.80 26.20 51.70 0.00 26.20 51.70 1
Jack Berna GEIST 8.10 8.30 8.50 24.90 0.00 24.90
949090 Level 8.70 8.90 8.80 26.40 51.30 0.00 26.40 51.30 2
Charlie Ernst GEIST 8.10 7.90 8.00 24.00 0.00 24.00
966050 Level 8.80 8.80 9.00 26.60 50.60 0.00 26.60 50.60 3
Abigail Langsford GEIST 8.00 7.80 7.70 23.50 0.00 23.50
515922 Level 8.30 8.00 8.10 24.40 47.90 0.00 24.40 47.90 4
Natalia McCallister GEIST 8.00 7.90 7.90 23.80 0.00 23.80
585915 Level 8.00 7.90 7.90 23.80 47.60 0.00 23.80 47.60 5
Madison Brooks GEIST 8.70 8.60 8.70 26.00 0.00 26.00
596595 Level 8.20 8.20 8.00 24.40 50.40 0.00 24.40 50.40 1
Addison Marsh GEIST 9.10 9.00 9.20 27.30 0.00 27.30
962753 Level 9.30 9.10 9.10 27.50 54.80 0.00 27.50 54.80 1
Donnyanna Pannell GEIST 8.40 8.30 8.50 25.20 0.00 25.20
961382 Level 7.80 7.70 7.80 23.30 48.50 0.00 23.30 48.50 2
Keibreana Barnes GEIST 8.50 8.90 8.80 26.20 0.00 26.20
Level 8.70 8.80 9.10 26.60 52.80 0.00 26.60 52.80 1
Lucy Bouton GEIST 8.90 8.70 9.10 26.70 0.00 26.70
1021358 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.70 0.00 0.00 26.70 2
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Jack Durham FTK 7.30 7.10 7.20 21.60 0.00 21.60

591936 Level 7.20 7.50 7.70 22.40 44.00 2.30 24.70 46.30 1
Grace Buckley FTK 8.40 8.20 8.00 24.60 0.00 24.60

641288 Level 8.00 7.90 7.70 23.60 48.20 0.00 23.60 48.20 1
Calab Cypher FTK 8.10 7.80 7.70 23.60 0.00 23.60

546161 Level 7.70 7.70 7.60 23.00 46.60 0.00 23.00 46.60 2
Madelyn Childs FTK 7.90 7.50 7.70 23.10 0.00 23.10

971989 Level 7.10 6.90 6.90 20.90 44.00 0.00 20.90 44.00 3
Logan Pratt FTK 8.10 8.60 8.30 25.00 0.00 25.00

656616 Level 8.70 8.90 8.90 26.50 51.50 0.00 26.50 51.50 1
Elyse Hales FTK 8.50 8.40 8.50 25.40 0.00 25.40

504196 Level 8.70 8.60 8.70 26.00 51.40 0.00 26.00 51.40 2
Koulton Ruddle FTK 7.60 7.40 7.30 22.30 0.00 22.30

1031176 Level 8.50 8.40 8.40 25.30 47.60 0.00 25.30 47.60 3
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Kyler Webster FT 8.80 9.00 9.00 26.80 0.00 26.80

536419 Level 7.80 8.00 8.10 23.90 50.70 2.50 26.40 53.20 1
Lucy Cernovich FT 8.10 8.40 7.80 24.30 0.00 24.30

536421 Level 7.70 7.70 7.90 23.30 47.60 0.00 23.30 47.60 1
Emma Fulton FT 7.90 7.90 7.80 23.60 0.00 23.60

596386 Level 8.00 7.70 7.90 23.60 47.20 0.00 23.60 47.20 2
Emma Hurley FT 8.40 8.20 8.20 24.80 0.00 24.80

976950 Level 8.70 8.30 8.60 25.60 50.40 0.00 25.60 50.40 1
Justin Moon FT 8.30 7.90 8.00 24.20 0.00 24.20

1033651 Level 8.00 8.30 8.30 24.60 48.80 0.00 24.60 48.80 2
Kaitlyn Catton FT 7.60 7.20 7.30 22.10 0.00 22.10

646105 Level 7.90 7.50 7.60 23.00 45.10 0.00 23.00 45.10 3
Neeva Baney FT 9.30 8.90 9.00 27.20 0.00 27.20

536422 Level 8.80 8.80 8.50 26.10 53.30 0.00 26.10 53.30 1
Sarah Kaiser FT 9.20 8.90 8.80 26.90 0.00 26.90

969809 Level 8.60 8.80 8.30 25.70 52.60 0.00 25.70 52.60 2
Noah Baney FT 8.80 8.80 8.70 26.30 0.00 26.30

652036 Level 8.30 8.20 8.10 24.60 50.90 0.00 24.60 50.90 3
Jacie Hinton FT 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 0.00 27.30

977208 Level 9.10 9.30 9.30 27.70 55.00 0.00 27.70 55.00 1
Gale Kaylyn FT 9.20 9.20 9.40 27.80 0.00 27.80

1030373 Level 9.00 9.10 8.90 27.00 54.80 0.00 27.00 54.80 2
Ava LaFollette FT 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 27.60

1033653 Level 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 54.80 0.00 27.20 54.80 2
Kirsten Shaw FT 8.90 8.90 8.90 26.70 0.00 26.70

1033134 Level 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 54.00 0.00 27.30 54.00 3
Rachel DeRycke FT 8.90 9.00 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90

1030372 Level 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 53.90 0.00 27.00 53.90 4
Bethany Olalde FT 9.00 9.00 8.90 26.90 0.00 26.90

1030371 Level 9.00 8.90 8.70 26.60 53.50 0.00 26.60 53.50 5
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Stephanie Dehne FOX 7.90 7.80 7.60 23.30 0.00 23.30

651189 Level 8.00 7.80 7.90 23.70 47.00 2.40 26.10 49.40 1
Mia Reiche FOX 8.30 8.50 8.50 25.30 0.00 25.30

641242 Level 7.90 8.00 8.00 23.90 49.20 2.30 26.20 51.50 1
Mia Shafer FOX 8.40 8.10 8.50 25.00 0.00 25.00

658748 Level 8.10 7.80 7.90 23.80 48.80 0.00 23.80 48.80 1
Audrey Peter FOX 8.10 8.10 8.10 24.30 0.00 24.30

658749 Level 8.30 8.10 7.80 24.20 48.50 0.00 24.20 48.50 2
Abi Reiche FOX 7.70 7.60 7.60 22.90 0.00 22.90

641240 Level 8.10 8.40 8.00 24.50 47.40 0.00 24.50 47.40 3
Aubree Lundin FOX 8.60 8.90 8.80 26.30 0.00 26.30

1024187 Level 8.70 8.90 8.60 26.20 52.50 0.00 26.20 52.50 1
Brooke Hurley FOX 8.30 8.40 8.60 25.30 0.00 25.30

961796 Level 8.90 8.40 8.60 25.90 51.20 0.00 25.90 51.20 2
Brianna Rounds FOX 8.30 8.20 8.10 24.60 0.00 24.60

1024983 Level 8.70 8.90 8.70 26.30 50.90 0.00 26.30 50.90 3
Kristina DeLeon FOX 8.20 8.10 7.80 24.10 0.00 24.10

1033281 Level 8.30 8.10 8.50 24.90 49.00 0.00 24.90 49.00 4
Cameron Hendricks FOX 9.20 9.00 9.00 27.20 0.00 27.20

973520 Level 8.90 8.90 8.60 26.40 53.60 0.00 26.40 53.60 1
Briella Hammeri FOX 8.90 8.90 8.90 26.70 0.00 26.70

1024186 Level 8.40 8.20 8.10 24.70 51.40 0.00 24.70 51.40 2

Wednesday, February 03, 2016

Page 26 of 36




All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Jeni Sode FH 8.20 8.00 8.40 24.60 3.70 28.30

1033393 Level 10 7.70 8.00 8.00 23.70 48.30 3.20 26.90 55.20 1
Brittany Scianna FH 8.80 8.90 8.80 26.50 0.00 26.50

1033392 Level 8 8.50 8.70 9.00 26.20 52.70 2.40 28.60 55.10 1
Madelyn Koscinski FH 8.20 8.50 8.10 24.80 0.00 24.80

1033391 Level 8 7.40 7.10 7.40 21.90 46.70 2.40 24.30 49.10 2
Bryanna Kelly FH 8.40 8.00 8.20 24.60 0.00 24.60

1033390 Level 8 6.90 6.60 6.50 20.00 44.60 2.40 22.40 47.00 3
Marissa Brumm FH 8.20 8.40 8.00 24.60 0.00 24.60

518201 Level 7 8.00 8.30 7.70 24.00 48.60 0.00 24.00 48.60 1
Ryan Michelle Krueger FH 8.00 7.70 7.90 23.60 0.00 23.60

1033389 Level 7 7.00 7.20 7.10 21.30 44.90 0.00 21.30 44.90 2
Sarah Gallimore FH 7.70 7.60 7.50 22.80 0.00 22.80

290386 Level 7 3.50 3.40 3.40 10.30 33.10 0.00 10.30 33.10 3
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Brinn Durocher ESC 8.60 8.40 8.40 25.40 0.00 25.40

593278 Level 8.50 8.20 8.10 24.80 50.20 2.80 27.60 53.00 1
Hunter Moravec ESC 7.70 7.40 7.60 22.70 0.00 22.70

975832 Level 7.60 7.30 7.30 22.20 44.90 1.70 23.90 46.60 2
Nicole Salata ESC 8.60 8.00 8.30 24.90 0.00 24.90

975833 Level 8.60 8.10 8.40 25.10 50.00 2.30 27.40 52.30 1
Janae Small ESC 7.90 8.00 7.80 23.70 0.00 23.70

474446 Level 8.10 8.00 8.00 24.10 47.80 2.30 26.40 50.10 2
Ethan Spata ESC 8.30 8.10 8.00 24.40 0.00 24.40

287550 Level 7.70 8.00 7.70 23.40 47.80 2.30 25.70 50.10 3
Natalie Maas ESC 8.40 8.00 8.10 24.50 0.00 24.50

980626 Level 7.90 7.90 7.80 23.60 48.10 0.00 23.60 48.10 1
Brooke Raleigh ESC 8.10 7.90 8.20 24.20 0.00 24.20

980624 Level 7.90 7.60 7.40 22.90 47.10 0.00 22.90 47.10 2
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Finley Merker DPC 8.70 8.90 9.10 26.70 0.00 26.70

593277 Level 8 8.10 7.90 8.10 24.10 50.80 2.20 26.30 53.00 1
Finley Merker DPC 8.70 8.90 9.10 26.70 0.00 26.70

593277 Level 7 8.10 7.90 8.10 24.10 50.80 2.20 26.30 53.00 1
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Oscar Ekman CPD 7.70 7.80 7.70 23.20 2.30 25.50

289956 Level 10 9.00 8.90 8.60 26.50 49.70 3.80 30.30 55.80 1
Isabel Matias CPD 8.60 8.10 8.30 25.00 1.80 26.80

388355 Level 10 8.10 8.00 8.40 24.50 49.50 2.30 26.80 53.60 2
Klarke Monelle CPD 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 0.00 28.20

592227 Level 9 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 56.30 3.70 31.80 60.00 1
Una Coralic CPD 9.10 8.90 9.10 27.10 0.00 27.10

392290 Level 9 8.70 8.40 8.90 26.00 53.10 2.50 28.50 55.60 2
Jamilah Carter CPD 8.10 7.90 8.00 24.00 0.00 24.00

592228 Level 7 8.30 8.00 8.50 24.80 48.80 0.00 24.80 48.80 1
Elena Azcoitia CPD 8.20 7.90 8.20 24.30 0.00 24.30

520042 Level 7 8.20 7.90 8.20 24.30 48.60 0.00 24.30 48.60 2
DarLynn Meaders CPD 8.50 8.70 8.70 25.90 0.00 25.90

952116 Level 6 8.80 8.80 8.80 26.40 52.30 0.00 26.40 52.30 1
Valarie Pieruccini CPD 9.00 8.90 8.80 26.70 0.00 26.70

651484 Level 6 8.10 8.20 7.90 24.20 50.90 0.00 24.20 50.90 2
Geri Josephine Roberts CPD 8.40 8.40 8.30 25.10 0.00 25.10

580588 Level 6 8.20 7.90 8.10 24.20 49.30 0.00 24.20 49.30 3
Antonio Baker CPD 7.20 7.00 7.20 21.40 0.00 21.40

650666 Level 6 8.50 8.10 8.30 24.90 46.30 0.00 24.90 46.30 4
Kate Hong CPD 9.60 9.40 9.50 28.50 0.00 28.50

966452 Level 5 9.50 9.00 9.20 27.70 56.20 0.00 27.70 56.20 1
Amelia Donohue CPD 9.40 9.20 9.20 27.80 0.00 27.80

966589 Level 5 9.10 9.00 8.80 26.90 54.70 0.00 26.90 54.70 2
Laura Plonsky CPD 9.10 9.00 8.80 26.90 0.00 26.90

1009530 Level 5 8.60 8.90 8.40 25.90 52.80 0.00 25.90 52.80 3
Yael Handleman CPD 9.30 9.10 9.20 27.60 0.00 27.60

1009580 Level 5 8.40 8.60 8.20 25.20 52.80 0.00 25.20 52.80 3
Katherine Walling CPD 9.00 8.90 9.20 27.10 0.00 27.10

966492 Level 5 8.50 8.30 8.50 25.30 52.40 0.00 25.30 52.40 4

Wednesday, February 03, 2016

Page 30 of 36




All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Alexandra Chapman CPD 9.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90

966276 Level 8.50 8.20 8.50 25.20 52.10 0.00 25.20 52.10 5
Amanda Reily CPD 8.80 9.00 8.90 26.70 0.00 26.70

967356 Level 8.40 8.40 8.30 25.10 51.80 0.00 25.10 51.80 6
Abbey Rose Bermejo CPD 8.90 9.00 9.10 27.00 0.00 27.00

651046 Level 8.40 8.20 8.20 24.80 51.80 0.00 24.80 51.80 7
Camron Oquendo CPD 9.40 9.50 9.20 28.10 0.00 28.10

1023031 Level 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 56.20 0.00 28.10 56.20 1
Isabella Cortez CPD 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 27.70

1022983 Level 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 55.80 0.00 28.10 55.80 2
Kenya Taylor CPD 9.20 9.40 9.20 27.80 0.00 27.80

1023046 Level 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 55.40 0.00 27.60 55.40 3
Omarion Roman CPD 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 27.90

1023040 Level 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 55.30 0.00 27.40 55.30 4
Madyson Lockett CPD 9.30 9.10 9.30 27.70 0.00 27.70

1023020 Level 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 55.10 0.00 27.40 55.10 5
Marissa Keeler CPD 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 27.40

1023011 Level 9.20 9.00 9.00 27.20 54.60 0.00 27.20 54.60 6
Malik Newsom CPD 8.70 8.80 8.90 26.40 0.00 26.40

1023028 Level 8.70 8.70 8.80 26.20 52.60 0.00 26.20 52.60 7
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Naomi Klingbeil CIGA 8.30 8.00 8.30 24.60 4.30 28.90

295636 Level 14 8.30 8.00 8.50 24.80 49.40 4.50 29.30 58.20 1
Kayla Kaufmann CIGA 8.90 8.60 9.00 26.50 4.10 30.60

439231 Level 14 7.50 7.90 7.60 23.00 49.50 3.00 26.00 56.60 2
Tasha Williams CIGA 9.20 8.70 9.00 26.90 3.80 30.70

439235 Level 10 8.70 8.40 9.00 26.10 53.00 3.40 29.50 60.20 1
Morgan Vermillion CIGA 9.50 9.50 9.70 28.70 0.00 28.70

585082 Level 9 9.30 9.30 9.50 28.10 56.80 2.50 30.60 59.30 1
Emma Rohn CIGA 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 27.70

253433 Level 9 9.40 9.10 9.40 27.90 55.60 2.50 30.40 58.10 2
Olivia Minor CIGA 8.90 9.00 9.30 27.20 0.00 27.20

225932 Level 9 8.90 8.60 8.80 26.30 53.50 2.50 28.80 56.00 3
Hannah Davis CIGA 9.00 8.80 9.10 26.90 0.00 26.90

481267 Level 9 8.80 8.50 9.10 26.40 53.30 2.50 28.90 55.80 4
Sienna Jibben CIGA 9.50 9.20 9.50 28.20 0.00 28.20

648452 Level 8 9.40 9.20 9.60 28.20 56.40 2.30 30.50 58.70 1
Madison Kramer CIGA 9.40 9.40 9.60 28.40 0.00 28.40

476923 Level 8 9.30 9.00 9.50 27.80 56.20 2.40 30.20 58.60 2
Jill Papenhause CIGA 9.60 9.10 9.40 28.10 0.00 28.10

659649 Level 8 9.10 9.00 9.40 27.50 55.60 2.30 29.80 57.90 3
Le'Char Payton-Morgan CIGA 9.60 9.20 9.30 28.10 0.00 28.10

644147 Level 8 9.10 9.00 9.30 27.40 55.50 2.30 29.70 57.80 4
Lizzie Roiger CIGA 9.10 8.90 9.10 27.10 0.00 27.10

644142 Level 8 9.30 9.00 9.40 27.70 54.80 2.30 30.00 57.10 5
Mady Bowman CIGA 9.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 0.00 27.10

476899 Level 7 9.00 8.50 8.80 26.30 53.40 0.00 26.30 53.40 1
Summer Devlin CIGA 8.80 8.50 8.20 25.50 0.00 25.50

271384 Level 7 9.00 9.00 8.70 26.70 52.20 0.00 26.70 52.20 2
Lainey Jensen CIGA 9.20 9.00 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30

535621 Level 7 8.30 8.00 8.00 24.30 51.60 0.00 24.30 51.60 3
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Malley Nauman CIGA 8.90 8.70 9.00 26.60 0.00 26.60

585078 Level 8.60 8.00 8.30 24.90 51.50 0.00 24.90 51.50 4
Amelia Gasper CIGA 9.20 9.00 9.00 27.20 0.00 27.20

979885 Level 9.50 9.20 9.40 28.10 55.30 0.00 28.10 55.30 1
Gabriella Bayler CIGA 9.00 9.00 9.20 27.20 0.00 27.20

648448 Level 9.20 8.90 9.30 27.40 54.60 0.00 27.40 54.60 2
Bella Porritt CIGA 9.10 8.80 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90

648457 Level 9.10 9.00 9.20 27.30 54.20 0.00 27.30 54.20 3
Mallory Jordan CIGA 8.80 8.70 9.00 26.50 0.00 26.50

644134 Level 9.20 9.00 9.30 27.50 54.00 0.00 27.50 54.00 4
Alexia Webb CIGA 8.90 8.80 9.20 26.90 0.00 26.90

978847 Level 8.90 8.90 9.00 26.80 53.70 0.00 26.80 53.70 5
Delaney Arnsman CIGA 8.80 8.90 9.20 26.90 0.00 26.90

962876 Level 9.00 8.90 8.90 26.80 53.70 0.00 26.80 53.70 5
Cydney Collins CIGA 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 28.70

978845 Level 9.60 9.30 9.50 28.40 57.10 0.00 28.40 57.10 1
Kiley Coker CIGA 9.50 9.30 9.60 28.40 0.00 28.40

1034512 Level 9.00 9.00 9.30 27.30 55.70 0.00 27.30 55.70 2
Gabriella Naasz CIGA 9.40 9.20 9.40 28.00 0.00 28.00

1029445 Level 8.90 8.90 9.10 26.90 54.90 0.00 26.90 54.90 3
Mallory McBride CIGA 8.90 8.90 8.80 26.60 0.00 26.60

1029443 Level 8.80 8.70 9.00 26.50 53.10 0.00 26.50 53.10 4
Fiona Grafton CIGA 9.20 8.80 9.00 27.00 0.00 27.00

1029440 Level 8.70 8.50 8.70 25.90 52.90 0.00 25.90 52.90 5
Alia Webb CIGA 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 0.00 27.20

978846 Level 8.20 8.00 8.20 24.40 51.60 0.00 24.40 51.60 6
Natalie Hauter CIGA 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 0.00 28.30

1029442 Level 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 56.70 0.00 28.40 56.70 1
Miranda Tennant CIGA 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 27.90

1036123 Level 9.30 9.20 9.40 27.90 55.80 0.00 27.90 55.80 2
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Allyson Hauter CIGA 9.20 9.30 9.40 27.90 0.00 27.90
1029441 Level 4 8.90 8.90 9.20 27.00 54.90 0.00 27.00 54.90 3
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Aplus
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Anna Pockrass Aplus 7.00 7.00 7.20 21.20 0.00 21.20

380777 Level 6 7.60 7.60 7.30 22.50 43.70 0.00 22.50 43.70 1
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All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Exec-Total Diff Pass Total Total Score Place
Dylan Bohn 5STAR 8.60 8.30 8.90 25.80 4.30 30.10

225218 Level 14 8.70 8.30 8.60 25.60 51.40 4.70 30.30 60.40 1
Krystina Turkula 5STAR 7.80 7.90 8.00 23.70 0.00 23.70

1036917 Level 6 8.50 8.40 8.50 25.40 49.10 0.00 25.40 49.10 1
Sarah McHugh 5STAR 7.90 8.30 8.00 24.20 0.00 24.20

1037729 Level 6 8.50 8.00 8.30 24.80 49.00 0.00 24.80 49.00 2
Brianna Restrepo 5STAR 8.20 8.00 7.90 24.10 0.00 24.10

1036918 Level 6 8.20 8.00 8.20 24.40 48.50 0.00 24.40 48.50 3
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